

Dancing in the Park

Friday, June 14, 2019 • 7-10pm Roger Williams Park Bandstand

The Roger Williams Park Conservancy is an independent nonprofit organization created in 2015 as part of the Rhode Island Foundation's Campaign for Roger Williams Park. The Conservancy works with Providence Parks Department to steward Roger Williams Park, offer programs, raise resources, increase awareness, and plan for the Park's long-term sustainability and enjoyment by the community. **Dancing in the Park**, the Conservancy's festive signature fundraising event, celebrates Roger Williams Park's restoration and supports Park preservation and programs.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PARK STEWARD \$5,000

- Banner with name and logo at the event
- Featured placement (logo) on all promotional materials, invitations* and signage
- Featured placement (logo and link) on Roger Williams Park Conservancy website
- Featured recognition in event media releases
- Social media recognition
- 10 tickets to the event

PARK PARTNER \$2,500

- Logo on all promotional materials, invitations* and signage
- Logo and link on Roger Williams Park Conservancy website
- Recognition in event media releases
- Social media recognition
- 6 tickets to the event

PARK SUPPORTER \$1,000

- Name on all promotional materials, invitations* and signage
- Name and link on Roger Williams Park Conservancy website
- Named in event media releases
- Social media recognition
- 4 tickets to the event

PARK PATRON \$500

- Name on signage at the event
- Name on Roger Williams Park Conservancy website
- 2 tickets to the event

For more information about sponsorship opportunities, please contact Megan Fischer at Info@RWPConservancy.org or (401) 680-7219.



Friday, June 14, 2019 • 7-10pm

SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

Yes, I want to support Dancing in the Park!

V	SPONSOR LEVEL	AMOUNT
	PARK STEWARD	\$5,000
	PARK PARTNER	\$2,500
	PARK SUPPORTER	\$1,000
	PARK PATRON	\$500
	OTHER	

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Sponsor Name (as you'd like to be recogn	ized in event materials)	
Contact Name	Tit	le
Address		
Billing Address (if different than above)		
Phone	Email	
Website		
Social media accounts		
I hereby confirm commitment to the	e sponsorship level noted above.	
 Donor Signature		Date

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE ROGER WILLIAMS PARK CONSERVANCY!

Please return signed agreement and a high-resolution, print-ready logo to Info@RWPConservancy.org, or mail with payment to: Roger Williams Park Conservancy / Dalrymple Boathouse / 1000 Elmwood Avenue / Providence, RI 02907.

To learn more or for other ways to support the Roger Williams Park Conservancy, please contact Megan Fischer, Executive Director, at Info@RWPConservancy.org or (401) 680-7219.

The Roger Williams Park Conservancy is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All contributions are tax deductible.